Eagle 3 - Marine Portable Gas Getector
suitable Portable Gas Detectors!
• Meets ship class/rule requirements.
• Monitor up to 6 different gases.
• Powerful pump up to 125'(38m).
• PPM,%LEL,%VOL. auto ranging.
• VOC monitoring.
• ABS, CSA, CE, ATEX approved.

 calibration. Buttons also access LEL/ppm, alarm silence, peak hold,
 TWA/STEL values, battery status,conversion factors, and many other
Order information.
Portable gas detector.
Eagle 2 for Chlorine(CL2), 0~3.0ppm
☞ WBTS(Water Ballast Treatment System) gas.
  72-5109RK Eagle 1 for Ozone(O3) , 0~1.0ppm
☞ WBTS(Water Ballast Treatment System) gas.
Eagle 1 for Ammonia(NH3), 0~200ppm.
☞ NH3/LPG ship
  721-101-P2 Eagle 2 for VOC's 0~2,000ppm(PID).
☞ VOC checking for Chemical ship
  721-005 Eagle for Sulfur Dioxide(SO2), 0~6.0ppm
  72-5113RK Eagle 1 for Nitric Oxide(NO), 0~100ppm
  72-5114RK Eagle 1 for Nitrogen Dioxide(NO2), 0~15ppm.
  722-068 Eagle 2 for HC(100%LEL/30%VOL(IR) autoranging)/O2(0~40%) in inert & in air.
☞  Crude Oil Tanker, Chemical tanker, LPG ship.
  72-5355RK Eagle 1 for HC(100%LEL/30%VOL(IR) autoranging/O2(0~40%)/H2S(0~1,000ppm)
in inert & in air.   ☞ Crude Oil tanker with high H2S gas.
  724-001 Eagle 2 for CH4 %LEL & PPM/O2(0~40%)/H2S(0~100ppm)/CO(0~500ppm)
☞ Portable gas detector for the enclosed space before entry.
    LNG leak check for LNG fuel ship.  For all ships.